

of Cape May County
PO Box 65
Cape May, NJ 08204

Soroptimist International of Cape May County financially supports community groups and activities that enhance our community's lives, specifically women and young girls. If you are interested in receiving our financial support, please complete the form below and mail to the address listed above or send a copy to the email address listed below.

## **REQUEST FOR SICMC FUNDS**

DATE OF SUBMISSION	_	
NAME OF ORGANIZATION		
ORGANIZATION'S MISSION STATEMENT		
AMOUNT REQUESTED		
HOW WILL FUNDS BE UTILIZED?		
CONTACT PERSON'S NAME, EMAIL & PHON	NE NUMBER	
Please be aware proposals will be granted contact you once we have determined the	based on available funds for that f	
Respectfully,		
Soroptimist International of Cape May Cou www.sicmc.com	inty	
sicapemaycounty@soroptimist.net		